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Framework goalsFramework goals

Accommodating our region’s 
growth in a flexible, 
connected and efficient 
manner

Slowing the growth in 
traffic congestion and 
improving mobility



Framework goalsFramework goals

Encouraging expanded 
choices in housing locations 
and types

Working to conserve, protect 
and enhance the region’s 
vital natural resources.
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Net housing growth
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Employment GrowthEmployment Growth
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Slowing the growth in 
traffic congestion and 
improving mobility
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improving mobility



Daily roadway useDaily roadway use
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Transportation:

Traffic congestion
Transportation:

Traffic congestion

41 44 40 39 40 43

0
10
20
30
40
50

2000 2001 2002 2003 2004 2005

H
ou

rs

(10)

(5)

-

5

10

A
nn

ua
l p

er
ce

nt
 c

ha
ng

e

Target change from 2000 Hours in congestion
Annual percent change



Peak transit capacityPeak transit capacity

2.3 2.3 2.3 2.3 2.4 2.5 2.5 2.6

0

1

2

3

20
00

20
01

20
02

20
03

20
04

20
05

20
06

20
07

Pe
ak

-h
ou

r s
ea

t m
ile

s
 (i

n 
m

illi
on

s)

-2
0
2
4
6
8

A
nn

ua
l p

er
ce

nt
 c

ha
ng

e

Capacity Annual percent change



75 81.2 85.5
73.2 76.763.4

0
20
40
60
80

100

2002 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007

M
illi

on
s 

of
 ri

de
rs

-20
-10
0
10
20
30

Pe
rc

en
t c

ha
ng

e

Riders per year Annual percent change

Transit RidershipTransit Ridership



Encouraging expanded 
choices in housing 
locations and types

Encouraging expanded 
choices in housing 
locations and types



Housing ProductionHousing Production
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Housing ProductionHousing Production
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Affordable rentalAffordable rental
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Housing affordabilityHousing affordability
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Working to conserve, 
protect and enhance the 
region’s vital natural 
resources.

Working to conserve, 
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region’s vital natural 
resources.



Air Quality IndexAir Quality Index
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Water qualityWater quality

Goal: the quality of the water 
leaving the metro area is as 
good as the water’s quality 
entering the metro area, and 
in compliance with federal and 
state regulations. 
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Water quality:  
Phosphorus
Water quality:  
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Water quality:  
Nitrogen
Water quality:  
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Water quality:  
Solids
Water quality:  
Solids

1.32
1.44 1.37

1.22
1.11

0.96 0.92 0.91 0.82 0.76 0.73

1.20

2000 2003 2004 2005 2006 2007

To
ns

 (i
n 

m
ill

io
ns

)

Input Output Target



Framework 
Benchmarks:
Measuring our progress

Framework 
Benchmarks:
Measuring our progress

Libby Starling
Research Manager

651-602-1135


	Framework Benchmarks
	Framework goals
	Framework goals
	Accommodating our region’s growth in a flexible, connected and efficient manner
	Accommodating growth:�Net housing growth
	Accommodating growth:�Housing location
	Accommodating growth:�Housing location
	Employment Growth
	Slowing the growth in �traffic congestion and improving mobility�
	Daily roadway use
	Transportation:�Traffic congestion
	Peak transit capacity
	Transit Ridership
	Encouraging expanded choices in housing locations and types
	Housing Production
	Housing Production
	Affordable rental
	Affordable ownership
	Affordable production
	Housing affordability
	Working to conserve, protect and enhance the region’s vital natural resources.�
	Air Quality Index
	Water quality
	Water quality:  �Phosphorus
	Water quality:  �Nitrogen
	Water quality:  �Solids
	Framework �Benchmarks:  �Measuring our progress

